
LOT 23 QUAIL RIDGE S/D.
ORB 896-178, 947-2619,

LEBLEU JESS/LEBLEU WENDY
440 SW COOK ST
FT WHITE, FL 32038-3608

26-6S-16-04066-024

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

26616.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

08/10/2010 DF 4.09 32,720 0 0 32,720

STANDARD
3

89,040
7,822
32,720

129,582
60,011
69,571

HX HB 44,571
25,000

129,582
0

122,945

0947/2619 3/01/2002 WD Q V 21,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID L & CAROLINE KA

JESS & WENDY LEBLEU

0896/0178 1/28/2000 WD Q V 03 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FAIRFAX NURSING CTR I

DAVID & CAROLINE PO
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SALE:1:1: DUMPING LOTS AT LOW PRICE

21214 M H 125 10/29/2003

12303 M H 125 03/21/1997

2003HX Base Yr

440 SW COOK ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,512 113.9000 107.07 161,890 2004 2003 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1 – 100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 89,040

1,512 1,512 89,040

BAS= W56 S27 E56 N27$.

BAS

56

27

56

27

1 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 0 12 672.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 672

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

7,822

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.09 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 10,000.00 8,000.00 32,720


